
a
u
c
t
i
o
n

toledo police 
seized vehicle auction

Auctioneers: Pamela Rose and Carson Helminiak
Office: 419-865-1224

Online at www.PamelaRoseAuction.com

TERMS & CONDITIONS: Vehicle list is subject to change. Auto must be removed by Monday, April 15, 2019 between 9:00 am and 4:00 pm. Full 
payment due day of auction in the form of cash or check only. No credit cards accepted. If Buyer pays cash, the title will be received immediately. If 
paid by check, title will be mailed upon clearing of check. All vehicles are sold “As Is.” No vehicles will be started day of auction. All vehicles have 
salvage titles except for those marked as “City” vehicle. All information in this brochure was derived from sources believed to be correct, but is not 
guaranteed. Any other terms and conditions will be announced day of auction and will take precedence over printed matter.

Pamela Rose Auction Company, LLC
ReAl estAte | AuCtIONeeRs | CONsultANts

YEAR MAkE/MODEl COlOR VIN YEAR MAkE/MODEl COlOR VIN

More Vehicles Being Added! Watch Online For Additional Updates To Vehicle List And Photos!

sAtuRdAy, APRIl 13, 2019 At 11:00 Am | PRevIew ANd RegIstRAtION At 9:00 Am
tOledO POlICe ImPOuNd lOt - 198 duRA AveNue, tOledO, OHIO 43612

2017 KAwK Cyl Blue JKAeX8A12HdA33607
2016 dOdge CHA Ple/BlK 2C3CdXgJXgH132816
2012 HyuNdI elN gRAy KmHdH4Ae8Cu486707
2011 CHevy mAl BlACK 1g1ZA5eu2BF230905
2010 Hmde tl BlACK BIll OF sAle
2010 HONdA Cyl BlACK lwBJF1903A1005772
2010 FORd Fus tAN 3FAHP0KCXAR193366
2010 CHevy mAl gOld 1g1ZB5eB6AF157337
2009 CHevy slv wHIte 1gCeC19009Z135641
2009 dOdge CHl BlACK 2B3lJ44v49H618763
2009 FORd Fus wHIte 3FAHP07Z79R126264
2008 CHevt ImP wHIte 2g1wB58N789207156
2008 CAdIllAC sRX mAR 1gyee437880198579
2008 JeeP CmP Red 1J8Ft47048d589209
2008 CHevy mAl wHIte 1g1ZH57B78F178171
2008 BuICK eNC gOld 5gAev23728J209257
2008 CHevy HHR wHIte 3gNCA13d08s696305
2008 CHRysleR seB wHIte 1C3lC45K98N643150
2008 FORd FOC BlACl 1FAHP33N78w249935
2007 stRN AuR sIl 1g8Zv57757F198763
2007 dOdge CvN gReeN 1d8gP45R37B112624
2007 meRCuRy gmQ sIl 2meFm75v77X616932
2007 yAmAHA Cyl Red JyARJ06e87A034453
2007 CHevy ImP sIl 2g1wt58K079354310
2007 dOdge CHA BlACK 2B3KA43R37H742469
2007 CAdIllAC dts BlACK 1g6Kd57y47u162600
2007 CAdIllAC sRX lBl 1gyee637970185057
2007 lINCOlN mKZ BlACK 3lNHm28t37R633115
2007 FORd Fus gRAy 3FAHP06Z17R135072
2007 stRN ION BlACK 1g8Al55F17Z129189
2006 JeeP Cmd Blue 1J8Hg48N76C232200
2006 CHevy AvO yellOw Kl1tg66666B562674
2006 CHevy mAl BlACK 1g1Zu53856F267160
2006 CHevy mAl sIlveR 1g1Zt518X6F217599
2006 meRCuRy mtN lgR 4m2eu47e16uJ20470
2006 lINCOlN ZeP BlACK 3lNHm26196R602550
2006 CHevy tBZ sIlveR 1gNdt13s862162412
2005 meRCuRy mNR BlACK 4m2Cu57175dJ08445
2005 FORd eC1 wHIte 1FtRe14w85HA50859
2005 FORd FOC Blue 1FAFP34N25w300727
2005 lINCOlN AvA BlACK 5lmeu88H35ZJ00320
2005 mAZdA mZ6 ONg 1yvHP80d455m10191
2005 FORd tAu sIlveR 1FAFP56u45A294040
2005 CAdIllAC dts BlACK 1g6KF57915u236992

2005 CAdIllAC dev gOld 1g6Kd54yX5u228438
2005 PONtIAC gRA mAR 2g2wP522251296155
2004 CHevy AvA Blue 3gNeK12tX4g175426
2004 tOyOtA CAm gRAy 4t1Be32K14u909935
2004 dOdge stA tAN 1B3el46X44N102503
2004 CHRysleR PCF Red 2C8gm68474R358459
2004 mAZdA mZ6 Red 1yvFP80dX45N31068
2004 JeeP gCH Blue 1J8gw68J14C178428
2004 dOdge R15 sIlveR 1d7HA16N44J222510
2003 FORd tAu BlACK 1FAFP55u33A150574
2003 KAwK Cyl gReeN JKAKXRmC73A005721
2003 FORd XPl wHIte 1FmZu67e93uC58543
2003 mAZdA PRO Blue Jm1BJ246831114505
2003 JeeP lBy BlACK 1J4gl48K43w538229
2003 PONtIAC gRm sIlveR 1g2Nw52e73m698098
2003 JAguAR sty sIlveR sAJeA01t33Fm93459
2003 meRCuRy mtN Red 4m2Zu86wX3ZJ51217
2002 dOdge duR BRZ 1B4HR38N32F133245
2002 lINCOlN NAv wHIte 5lmFu28R62lJ09425
2002 CHevy ImP Red 2g1wH55K129212496
2002 CHRysleR vOy sIlveR 1C4gJ25392B738574
2002 FORd tAu Blue 1FAFP53u72g175928
2002 PONtIAC gRm gOld 1g2Ne12F02C175918
2002 PONtIAC gRm gRAy 1g2NF52F52C216421
2001 FORd eXP lgR 1FmZu75e71ZA70354
2001 CHevy ImP Blue 2g1wF55e119210438
2001 CHevy ImP Blue 2g1wF52e419242014
2001 stRN ls1 Red 1g8Ju52F41y557000
2000 BuICK PRK tAN 1g4Cw54K6y4294377
2000 BuICK CeN wHIte 2g4ws52J3y1131233
2000 CHevy mOC Blue 2g1wX12K3y9337363
1999 Bmw  gRAy wBAAm5334XFR06135
1999 CHevy tAH BlACK 1gNeC13R4XR154818
1999 CHevy C15 sIlveR 1gCeK19R4XR141828
1999 FORd CvC sIlveR 2FAFP74w3XX234678
1997 FORd F15 wHIte 1FtdF17w6vlB01081
1997 FORd F15 mAR 1FtdX172XvKA34677
1992 FORd F25 Blue 2FtHF25H7NCA57520
1991 tOyOtA teR gRAy Jt2el43A7m0098838
1989 FORd mus wHIte 1FABP45e3KF215409
1976 CHevy ImP wHIte 1l47u6J265200
   Blue l2BB2NCC1JB308087
 Hmde tRAIleR  BIll OF sAle


